
Day Date Opponent

Friday April 8, 2022 Fort Wayne Tincaps

Friday April 22, 2022 West Michigan Whitecaps

Thursday May 5, 2022 Lake County Captains

Wednesday May 18, 2022 Quad Cities River Bandits

Sunday May 22, 2022 Quad Cities River Bandits

Tuesday May 31, 2022 South Bend Cubs

Saturday June 4, 2022 South Bend Cubs

Friday June 10, 2022 Great Lakes Loons

Thursday June 23, 2022 Lake County Captains

Wednesday July 6, 2022 West Michigan Whitecaps

Sunday July 10, 2022 West Michigan Whitecaps

Saturday July 23, 2022 Fort Wayne Tincaps

Tuesday August 2, 2022 Peoria Chiefs

Wednesday August 10, 2022 Lansing Lugnuts

Sunday August 14, 2022 Lansing Lugnuts

Thursday September 1, 2022 Cedar Rapids Kernals
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